
10.9mm [ 0.43in] CLEAR APERTURE

SM05 ( 0.535in-40) SERIES INTERNAL THREAD
SM05RR RETAINING RING

2 INCLUDED

14.7mm
0.58in

14.7mm
0.58in

29.5mm
1.16in

29.5mm
1.16in

SPANNER WRENCH SLOTS
FOR USE WITH SPW603 & SPW801

(NOT INCLUDED)

7.1mm
0.28in

18.9mm
0.75in

NOMINAL

4.8mm
0.19in

24.6mm
0.97in

4.8mm
0.19in

24.6mm
0.97in

2 PLACES

3/16in-100 TPI
FINE ADJUSTMENT SCREW

5/64in [2.0mm] HEX

3.9mm
0.16in

2 PLACES @ 90  SEPARATION
M4 x 0.7 THREADED MOUNTING HOLE

14.7mm
0.58in

2 PLACES
METRIC ID MARK

  7.9mm
0.31in

  

A

KM05T/M

MATERIAL
REDRAWN

APPROVAL REV
CG
CS

02/OCT/14
DATE

30/OCT/14

w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
N/A

0.10 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

DRAWING
PROJECTION

NAME

FOR INFORMATION ONLY 
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

SM05 METRIC KINEMATIC MOUNT
FOR 0.50in OPTICS
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